2024 CVSO March Calendar Raffle Winners

Date
03/01/24
03/02/24
03/03/24
03/04/24
03/05/24
03/06/24
03/07/24
03/08/24
03/09/24
03/10/24
03/11/24
03/12/24
03/13/24
03/14/24
03/15/24
03/16/24
03/17/24
03/18/24
03/19/24
03/20/24
03/21/24
03/22/24
03/23/24
03/24/24
03/25/24
03/26/24
03/27/24
03/28/24
03/29/24
03/30/24
03/31/24

Name

Brent Phillippi
Ray Weiland Sr
Jeff Boyer
Aidan Schindler
Gary Oemig
Allan Roberts
Brenna Eslinger
Tom Moore
Pete Jones

Kay Stelzer
Jerry Lyon
Shay D Wundrow
Cynthia Cole
Taylor Weiland
Kari Burlum
Kathy Giani
Bernie Mclintyre
William Felix
Kyle Amacher
Claire Wilber

Troy Hopfensperger

Jeff Michels
David Winkler
Mary Fazendin
Tim Lewis
Matthew Rowan
Brielle Hoernke
Noah Swanson
Lonnie Roth
Erinn Nohr
Jesse Winchel

Club
Stanley
Crosscut
Stanley
Bloomer
Bateman
Halfway
Bateman
Cross Country
Crosscut
Rainbow
Stanley
Rainbow
Hallie
Crosscut
Bateman
Wissota
Bateman
Bateman
Hallie
Cross Country
Jim Town
Eagleton
Bateman
Stanley
Stanley
Hallie
Jim Town
Crosscut
Rainbow
Cleveland
Crosscut



